School Name: KV JAGDALPUR Academic Year: 2025-2026

Region: RAIPUR Std: Balvatika - 3

ST Lottery Result

S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List

Number

32526000767
72526000241
88

REEDHI
BHALAWE

1/ WL-1

32526004188
52526000209
26

SAMARTH

NA

2/ WL-2

32526008450
62526000460
14

SWATI
THAKUR

NA

3/WL-3

32526000616
52526000139
27

SANEET
KASHYAP

4/ WL-4

32526006337
82526000336
40

THAMESH
KASHYAP

5/WL-5

32526005435

| 12526000283

94

NAVEEN
KASHYAP

6/ WL-6

32526006177
32526000324
03

HEMANT
KUMAR
BELSARIYA

7 1 WL-7

17

32526008652
22526000474
98

UJJWAL
NETAM

NA

8/ WL-8

24

32526017078
72526001258
77

AARVI
SAKSHI

NA

9/WL-9

14

32526007494
62526000403
39

AKARSH
TIGGA

NA

10/ WL-10




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

27

32526018597
42526001312
88

HANSIKA
KASHYAP

NA

11/ WL-11

34

32526025742
42526001740
53

MIRAJ
GOUTAM

NA

12 / WL-12

28

32526019243
62526001379
28

VRITANT
KANWAR

NA

13/ WL-13

21

32526014031
32526000768
74

BHAVARTH
SOM

NA

14 / WL-14

13

32526004826
12526000234
96

EVANSHI
KASHYAP

NA

15/ WL-15

26

32526017883
92526001277
15

TANIYA
BHANDARI

NA

16 / WL-16

29

32526020561
52526001272
50

BHEVIN
SALAM

NA

17 [ WL-17

16

32526008375
12526000453
04

DIKSHA
KANWAR

NA

18 / WL-18

20

32526012205
32526000753
53

URVI DIWAN

NA

19/ WL-19

23

32526015897
02526001422
08

PRITHVIRAJ
MOURYA

NA

20 / WL-20

32

32526022984
52526001536
19

KAVYA

NA

21/ WL-21

22

32526014967

12

02526000946

KENISHA
NAG

NA

22 | WL-22




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number/
Wait List
‘Number

33

32526024457
42526001650
80

KHUSHI
PRASAD
THAKUR

NA

23 / WL-23

32526001480
42526000085
42

DIVYANSH
KASHYAP

NA

24 | WL-24

18

32526009238
42526000513
19

LAVANYA
URANW

NA

25/ WL-25

1"

32526003499
42526000167
82

SHAURY
KUMAR NAG

NA

26 / WL-26

32526001103
92526000050
04

MAYANK
MANDAVI

NA

27 | WL-27

30

32526021381
82526001394
10

NITYA
MOURYA

NA

28 / WL-28

12

32526004669
02526000230
85

JIYANSHI
TANWAR

NA

29 / WL-29

10

32526002359
82526000109
82

ADITI
KASHYAP

NA

30/ WL-30

19

32526011715
62526001198
59

NAVYA
DHRUW

NA

31/ WL-31

15

32526008095
02526000524
86

TRISHA
DHRUW

NA

32 / WL-32

25

32526017141
52526001061
39

PARTHAVI
KUNJAM

NA

33/ WL-33

31

32526022000
12526001448
26

KUNAL
THAKUR

NA

34 / WL-34
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Lottery
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Number

35

32526002759
82526000128
54

RONIT
RAWTE

NA

35 /WL-35

36

32526001975
02526000121
35

SAURIN
MARKO

NA

36 / WL-36

41

32526019414
22526001423
59

NEETU
KASHYAP

NA

37 | WL-37

37

32526004737
52526000435
42

RISEE
NETAM

NA

38/ WL-38

39

32526017116
92526001046
06

ARUN
KASHYAP

NA

39/ WL-39

42

32526023940
42526001612
54

GOURAYV
BAGHEL

NA

40 / WL-40

38

32526009195
72526001559
31

TANUJA
BAGHEL

NA

41/ WL-41

32526018400
02526001237
20

VAISHNAVI
EKKA

NA

42 | WL-42
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